
CHRISTMAS ACTIVITIES  
AT ST MARY’S    

 
  TIMETABLE OF EVENTS: 

 

Monday 3rd December  Posting box open for cards-outside hall 
Thursday 6th December   Christmas Dinner 

F Friday 7th December   5pm – 7pm FOSM Christmas Fayre 
Monday 10th December  3.30pm Junior Choir Concert 
Thursday 13th December  Junior Choir singing at Evan’s Gardens 
Thursday 13th December  4pm – 5.30pm Senior Choir Concert 
Friday 14th December  Christmas Play at Christian Life Centre 
Monday 17th December 9.30am – YR, Y1&Y2 Christmas performance this 

performance is open to parents with pre-school children 
Monday 17th December  2pm – Christmas performance –YR, Y1&Y2 
Tuesday 18th December  9.30am –Christmas Performance YR, Y1 & Y2  
Wednesday 19th December Dressing up day & Christmas Parties in the 

afternoon 
Wednesday 19th December Senior Choir to sing at Evans Gardens 
Thursday 20th December 6pm KS2 Christmas Carol Service at St Mary’s 

Church 
Friday 21st December 9.30am Church Service for Encourage group 

(6G,5S,4F,3T,2P,1W & RB) 
2.30pm Church Service for Inspire group 
(6L,5D,4E,3W,2S, 1K & RM) 

 

School CLOSES ON FRIDAY 21st DECEMBER at 3.20pm/3.30pm and 
RE-OPENS on Tuesday 8th JANUARY 2019 at 8.50am 

 
WISHING YOU ALL A HAPPY CHRISTMAS 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday 19th December is Party 
Day. This will be a non-uniform day 
but, if you would like to, you can spend 
the day in Christmas fancy dress. 
Please note children will have their 
normal school dinner/sandwiches at 
lunchtime on this day. 
 

 
 
 

 

PARTY FOOD   
In order to comply with Health & Safety 
regulations, we can only receive pre-
wrapped food items for parties in school.  
Therefore, we have compiled a small menu 
and hope that parents will support us by 
sending the items suggested by each class 
teacher. Letter to follow.   
School will continue to provide drinks. 

  


